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MARYLAND INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Approved by the
Maryland State Board of Education

Four-year Colleges and Universities,
Graduate and Professional Schools:

Antioch College:
AFL-CIO Labor Studies

Center ... Silver Spring
Antioch/Baltimore ... Baltimore
Antioch Columbia ... Columbia

Homestead-Montebello

Center ... Baltimore

Baltimore Hebrew

College ... Baltimore
Bowie State College ... Bowie
Capitol Institute of

Technology ... Kensington
College of Notre Dame of

Maryland ... Baltimore
Columbia Union

College ......oeerscee Takoma Park
Coppin State College ... Baltimore
De Sales Hall School of

Theology ..o Hyattsville

Experimental College: Institute for
Behavioral Research,

Inc. Silver Spring
Frostburg State

College  ..verccsincen Frostburg
Goucher College .....oceunes Towson
Hood College ... Frederick
Johns Hopkins

URiversity ... Baltimore
Loyola College ... Baltimore

The Maryland Institute,

College of Art ... Baltimore
Morgan State

University ..o Baltimore
Mount Saint Mary’s

College Emmitsburg
Ner Israel Rabbinical

College Baltimore
Peabody Conservatory ........ Baltimore
St. John’s College ... Annapolis

St. Mary’s College of
Maryland

20903
21202
21044

21205

21215
20715

20795

21210

20012

21216

20782

20910

21532
21204
21701

21218
21210

21217

21239

21727

21208
21202
21404

20686

St. Mary’s Seminary and

University ..o Baltimore
Salisbury State

College Salisbury
Towson State University .....Baltimore
University of Baltimore ....Baltimore

University of Maryland:
University of Maryland
at Baltimore ................ Baltimore
University of Maryland at
Baltimore County ....Baltimore
University of Maryland,
College Park ... College Park
University of Maryland,
Eastern Shore ....Princess Anne
University of Maryland University
College ..erinn College Park

Washington Bible College.....Lanham
Washington College

Washington Theological
Coalition

Western Maryland
College ......orreenirs Westminster

Community and Junior Colleges:
Allegany Community

College ....mmiuseecenns Cumberland
Anne Arundel Community

College Arnold
Bay College of

Maryland ... Baltimore
Catonsville Community

College Baltimore
Cecil Community

College ....occmminrmsiierrnn North East
Charles County Community

College La Plata
Chesapeake College ... Wye Mills
Community College of

Baltimore ... Baltimore
Dundalk Community

(@00 | 17— Baltimore
Essex Community

College Baltimore

21228

21801
21204
21201

21201
21228
20742
21853

20742
20801

...... Chestertown 21620

........................... Silver Spring 20910

21157

21502

21012

21201

21228

21901

20646
21679

21215

21222

21237



