## MARYLAND INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Approved by the Maryland State Board of Education	St. Mary's Seminary and UniversityBaltimore 21228
Four-year Colleges and Universities, Graduate and Professional Schools:	Salisbury State CollegeSalisbury 21801
Antioch College:	Towson State UniversityBaltimore 21204
AFL-CIO Labor Studies	University of BaltimoreBaltimore 21201
Center Silver Spring 20903	University of Maryland:
Antioch/BaltimoreBaltimore 21202	University of Maryland
Antioch ColumbiaColumbia 21044 Homestead-Montebello	at BaltimoreBaltimore 21201
CenterBaltimore 21205	University of Maryland at
Baltimore Hebrew	Baltimore CountyBaltimore 21228
CollegeBaltimore 21215	University of Maryland,
Bowie State CollegeBowie 20715	College ParkCollege Park 20742
Capitol Institute of	University of Maryland,
TechnologyKensington 20795	Eastern ShorePrincess Anne 21853
College of Notre Dame of	University of Maryland University CollegeCollege Park 20742
MarylandBaltimore 21210	Washington Bible CollegeLanham 20801
Columbia Union	Washington CollegeChestertown 21620
CollegeTakoma Park 20012	Washington Theological
Coppin State CollegeBaltimore 21216	CoalitionSilver Spring 20910
De Sales Hall School of TheologyHyattsville 20782	Western Maryland
Experimental College: Institute for	CollegeWestminster 21157
Behavioral Research,	Community and Junior Colleges:
Inc. Silver Spring 20910	Allegany Community
Frostburg State	CollegeCumberland 21502
College Frostburg 21532	Anne Arundel Community
Goucher CollegeTowson 21204	CollegeArnold 21012
Hood CollegeFrederick 21701	Bay College of
Johns Hopkins UniversityBaltimore 21218	MarylandBaltimore 21201
	Catonsville Community
Loyola CollegeBaltimore 21210	CollegeBaltimore 21228
The Maryland Institute, College of ArtBaltimore 21217	Cecil Community
	CollegeNorth East 21901
Morgan State UniversityBaltimore 21239	Charles County Community
Mount Saint Mary's	CollegeLa Plata 20646
CollegeEmmitsburg 21727	Chesapeake CollegeWye Mills 21679
Ner Israel Rabbinical	Community College of
CollegeBaltimore 21208	BaltimoreBaltimore 21215
Peabody ConservatoryBaltimore 21202	Dundalk Community
St. John's CollegeAnnapolis 21404	CollegeBaltimore 21222
St. Mary's College of	Essex Community
MarylandSt. Mary's City 20686	CollegeBaltimore 21237